Farvue Foundation Distributions 12/31/2017

Organization ‘ | Purpose ‘ | Amount
Animal Welfare Institute Unsolicited general support 50,000
900 Pennsylvania Avenue SE
Washington, DC 20003
Capital Area Food Bank Unsolicited general support 50,000
4900 Puerto Rico Avenue
Washington, DC 20016
Center for Science in the Public Interest To support outreach and educational 5,000
1220 L Street, Suite, NW, Suite 300 activities at March for Science
Washington, DC 20005-4053
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum Unsolicited Grant in support of 50,000
213 N. Talbot Street continued success of the Rising
St. Michaels, MD 21663 Tide program
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum To support the Patriot Gardens 10,000
213 N. Talbot Street
St. Michaels, MD 21663
Chesapeake Conservancy Unsolicited general support 50,000
716 Giddings Avenue, Suite 42
Annapolis, MD 21401
Chesapeake Media Service To support High Tide in Dorchester 5,000

619 Oakwood Drive
Seven Valleys, PA 17360



Conservation Fund
1655 N. Fort Myer Drive, Suite 1300
Arlington, VA 22209-3199

Days End Farm Rescue
1372 Woodbine Road
Woodbine, MD 21797

Direct Relief
27 S. La Patera Lane
Santa Barbara, CA 93117

Doctors Without Borders
333 Seventh Avenue, 2nd Floor
New York, NY 10001-5004

Earthjustice
50 California Street, Suite 500
San Francisco, CA 94111

Environmental Film Festival
1228 1/2 31st Street NW
Washington, DC 20007

ETV Endowment of South Carolina
401 East Kennedy Street
Spartanburg, SC 29302

FRESHFARM Market
945 G Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001

Humane Society International
1255 23rd Street, Suite 450
Washington, DC 20037

Miriam's Kitchen
2401 Virginia Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20037

Unsolicited General support

Unsolicited general support grant

Unsolicited general support

Unsolicited general support

Unsolicited grant to support efforts
to protect the National Monuments
and other federal public land

Unsolicited general support

To support Dispatches from the Gulf

To support the St. Michael's Market

Unsolicited grant to support the

farm animal welfare program

Unsolicited general support

50,000

10,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

5,000

10,000

25,000

50,000



Natural Resources Defense Council
40 West 20th Street, 11th Floor
New York, NY 10011-4231

New York Botanical Garden
2900 Southern Boulevard
Bronx, NY 10458-5126

Solar Electric Light Fund
1612 K Street, NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20006

Solar Electric Light Fund
1612 K Street, NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20006

SOME
71 "0" Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001

WAMU
American University Radio

4401 Connecticut Avenue
Washington, DC 20008

Total

Unsolicited grant to support NRDC's

efforts to protect the National Monu-

ments and other federal public land

Unsolicited grant to support

Plant Genomics Program

General support

Unsolicited general support

Unsolicited general support

Unsolicited grant to support
environmental programming

50,000

50,000

10,000

50,000

25,000

50,000

805,000



