Farvue Foundation Distributions 12/31/2017

Organization	Purpose	Amount
Animal Welfare Institute 900 Pennsylvania Avenue SE Washington, DC 20003	Unsolicited general support	50,000
Capital Area Food Bank 4900 Puerto Rico Avenue Washington, DC 20016	Unsolicited general support	50,000
Center for Science in the Public Interest 1220 L Street, Suite, NW, Suite 300 Washington, DC 20005-4053	To support outreach and educational activities at March for Science	5,000
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum 213 N. Talbot Street St. Michaels, MD 21663	Unsolicited Grant in support of continued success of the Rising Tide program	50,000
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum 213 N. Talbot Street St. Michaels, MD 21663	To support the Patriot Gardens	10,000
Chesapeake Conservancy 716 Giddings Avenue, Suite 42 Annapolis, MD 21401	Unsolicited general support	50,000
Chesapeake Media Service 619 Oakwood Drive Seven Valleys, PA 17360	To support High Tide in Dorchester	5,000

Conservation Fund 1655 N. Fort Myer Drive, Suite 1300 Arlington, VA 22209-3199	Unsolicited General support	50,000
Days End Farm Rescue 1372 Woodbine Road Woodbine, MD 21797	Unsolicited general support grant	10,000
Direct Relief 27 S. La Patera Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93117	Unsolicited general support	50,000
Doctors Without Borders 333 Seventh Avenue, 2nd Floor New York, NY 10001-5004	Unsolicited general support	50,000
Earthjustice 50 California Street, Suite 500 San Francisco, CA 94111	Unsolicited grant to support efforts to protect the National Monuments and other federal public land	50,000
Environmental Film Festival 1228 1/2 31st Street NW Washington, DC 20007	Unsolicited general support	50,000
ETV Endowment of South Carolina 401 East Kennedy Street Spartanburg, SC 29302	To support Dispatches from the Gulf	5,000
FRESHFARM Market 945 G Street, NW Washington, DC 20001	To support the St. Michael's Market	10,000
Humane Society International 1255 23rd Street, Suite 450 Washington, DC 20037	Unsolicited grant to support the farm animal welfare program	25,000
Miriam's Kitchen 2401 Virginia Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20037	Unsolicited general support	50,000

•

Natural Resources Defense Council 40 West 20th Street, 11th Floor New York, NY 10011-4231	Unsolicited grant to support NRDC's efforts to protect the National Monuments and other federal public land	50,000
New York Botanical Garden 2900 Southern Boulevard Bronx, NY 10458-5126	Unsolicited grant to support Plant Genomics Program	50,000
Solar Electric Light Fund 1612 K Street, NW, Suite 300 Washington, DC 20006	General support	10,000
Solar Electric Light Fund 1612 K Street, NW, Suite 300 Washington, DC 20006	Unsolicited general support	50,000
SOME 71 "O" Street, NW Washington, DC 20001	Unsolicited general support	25,000
WAMU American University Radio 4401 Connecticut Avenue Washington, DC 20008	Unsolicited grant to support environmental programming	50,000
Total		

805,000